TRINTHLON

CANADA

First Name
Brooklyn
Joanna
Sarah
Valencia
Laura
Jo-Ann
Diana
Otto
Nolan
Warren
Doug
Stephan
Patrick
Gordon
Victor
Matt
Mitchell
Terron
David
james
Pierre l.
Ryan

Last Name
Tchozewski
Saucier
Coyle
Fernandes
Fraser
Robert
Houle
Santizo Lepe
Law
Gobert
May
Bouderlique
Labossiere
Finlay
Bargen
Joss
Addison
Baker
Densmore
Honiball
Campeau
Lamont

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

St. Malo Triathlon

2025 AGE GROUP WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER

Calculated Age
34
50
46
17
39
64
36
32
16
60
55
66
38
46
69
41
34
23
78
53
64
40

Category

SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON
SPRINT TRIATHLON



